
                                                                                                                                                                                                              

            

 

Competitor Details Category Results Alpine 

Place 

Results Snowboard 

Place Given 

Name 
Surname Open  

30-44 

years 

45 -59 

years 

60 & 

Over 
1st Run 2nd Run Combined 1st Run 2nd Run Combined 

Amber Turner Y       27.47 28.2 55.67 1st          

Scott Sharpe Y               43.9 01:32.8 02:16.7 3rd 

Andrew  Walker Y       25.74 25.66 51.4   43.7 45.64 01:29.3 2nd 

Ciaran Gibson Y       29.75 28.93 58.68           

David Walker Y       24.51 24.73 49.24           

Jake  Moyle Y               30.07 29.78 59.85 1st  

Astrida  Kreilis   Y     28.55 28.81 57.36 1st          

Karen  Barnes   Y     29.53 28.57 58.1 2nd         

Jenny  Reynolds   Y     35.63 41.53 01:17.2 3rd         

Heath Barnes   Y     24.71 24.66 49.37 1st          

Clark  Killen   Y     26.66 27.91 54.57 2nd         

Kevin  Donegan     Y   31.53 31.08 01:02.6 1st          

Jim spiers     Y   35.84 34.46 01:10.3 2nd         

Rasma Kreilis       Y 33 32.75 01:05.8 1st          

Chris  Blatch       Y 33.82 34.11 01:07.9 2nd         

Mavis  Williams       Y 38.15 38.04 01:16.2 3rd         

Kevin  Masters       Y 33.12 33.76 01:06.9 1st          

John Walker       Y 45.64 48.39 01:34.0 2nd         

Bill Torrey       Y 32.45 01:07.0 01:39.4 3rd         

Drew Turner Guest rider         30.49 31.02 01:01.5   

Thirroul Maranatha Lodge Senior Club Race Results 2009 



                                                                                                                                                                                                              
 

Overall Times by Rank 

Bib. Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Rank   

17 Walker David 24.51 24.73 49.24 1   

16 Barnes Heath 24.71 24.66 49.37 2   

11 Walker Andrew 25.74 25.66 51.4 3   

20 Killen Clark 26.66 27.91 54.57 4   

1 Turner Amber 27.47 28.2 55.67 5   

2 Kreilis Astrida 28.55 28.81 57.36 6   

15 Barnes Karen 29.53 28.57 58.1 7   

12 Gibson Ciaran 29.75 28.93 58.68 8   

18 Moyle Jake 30.07 29.78 59.85 9 Board 

19 Turner Drew 30.49 31.02 01:01.5 10 Board 

10 Donegan Kevin 31.53 31.08 01:02.6 11   

3 Kreilis Rasma 33 32.75 01:05.8 12   

5 Masters Kevin 33.12 33.76 01:06.9 13   

14 Blatch Chris 33.82 34.11 01:07.9 14   

21 Spiers Jim 35.84 34.46 01:10.3 15   

6 Williams Mavis 38.15 38.04 01:16.2 16   

7 Reynolds  Jenny 35.63 41.53 01:17.2 17   

22 Walker Andrew 43.7 45.64 01:29.3 18 Board 

9 Walker John 45.64 48.39 01:34.0 19   

13 Torrey Bill 32.45 01:07.0 01:39.4 20   

8 Sharpe Scott 43.9 01:32.8 02:16.7 21 Board 
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